Austragende Sektion:

Austragungsort:

Rennen 1 AK 14 - 18

1.
D,
3.
4,
Se
6.

Kinder- und Jugendspartakiade

Kreis Ries=sa

Fast, Thomas
Gerhardt, Udo
Strebe, Andre
Strebe, Matthias
Schneider, Micha
Kosach,

418578

Lok Riesa

Strehla
minnlich
Riesa 30 178,2
Riesa 50 225,0
Riesa 30  268,0
Riesa 110 . 235,1
Riesa 140  285,5
Riesa 170 349,5

Rennen 2 Ak 12 - 13 minnlich

1s
24
3
4
5.
6
7e

Rennen 3 AK 11

Hahnefeld, Jiirgen
Pietsch, Steffen
Erahmann, Lutz
Hahnefeld, Wolfg.
I'ietsch, Klaus
May, Olaf

Daum, René

Riesa 0 175,6
Riesa 0 196,7
Riesa 10 196,8
Riesa 50 224,3
Riesa 50 195,7
Riesa 140 238,7
Riesa 180 259,2

minnlich

1
2
3e
b,

51

Schlecht, Henry
Krause, Olaf
Gerhardt, Ronald
Ehrlich, Thomas
Krauel, Torsten

Riesa 0 152,7
Riesa 30 227,7
Riesa 10 221,9

Riesa 60 252,3
Riesa 110 246,4

30
60
80

20
10

20

130
170

o0

20
60
100

176,2
225, 4
278,0
245,0
Nedle

NaBle

185,4
196,0
221,2
204, 8

192,8 -

248,2
284,6

208, 4
221,2
224,8
258,6
261,0

208,4

221,2

24,8
31€,6
361,0
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Rennen 4 AK 10 und jiinger minnlich

Te
24
3a
bo
Se
6.
T

Rennen 5 AK 10 - 18 weiblich

Te
2
3e
4,
Se
Ge
Te
B
9e

Rennen 6 AK 10 = 18 minnlich 3 x K1

Scholz, Heiko
Konig, Pierre

Wagner, Kay

Schlecht, Dietmar

Richter, Thomas

Kiihn, Klaus
Lorenz, Ralf

Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa

Richter, Birgit

WeiB, Kabrin

Steinborn, Christ.
Schelenz, Ramona
Steinborn, Ulrike

Hdppchen, Jana
Hamann, Ellen
Hoppe, Birbel
Hille, Marion

Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa
Riesa

60

90
200
160
200
260
410

100
220
240
280
250
450
360
380
gaks

205,7
276,9
263,2
311,5
324,5
304,6
304,0

370,0
302,54
368,5
351,5
460,4
332,5
518,0
528,7

1.
2.
Y
by,
5a
6.

Hahnefeld, J. =.Krause 0. - Gast, Th.
Gerhardt, U, - Pietsch, K. - Ehrlich, Th, 160

Schlecht, H. - Gerhardt, R. = Scholz, H.

Konig, P« = Krauel, T. - May T.
Kilhn. K. = Schlecht, D, - Wagner, K.
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50
360
560

BSG Lekomotive Riesa

10

8o
240
220
190
200
240

24,6
285,0
300,0
340,0
300,1
306,4
339,0

Fi.g

213,8
217,2
240,0
296,0
315,0
357,0
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